
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0232-23

 

 

Agenda Date: 03/21/2023 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 2023042 - 2023 Sanitary Sewer and Lateral C.I.P.P. Lining 

 

Resolved, that Contract 2023042 - 2023 Sanitary Sewer and Lateral C.I.P.P. Lining is awarded to 

Musson Bros., Inc., in the amount of $1,293,398.00, it being the lowest responsible, responsive 

bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding is available in the following Accounts: 

 

$   672,043.50   40101 57560 SANITARY SEWER 

$     44,000.00   22640 57560 SANITARY SEWER 

$     75,000.00   22640 57560 SANITARY SEWER 

$     39,000.00   22640 54400 INFRASTRUCTURE REPAIRS 

$   138,898.50   60484 57570 STORM SEWERS 

$   324,456.00   40102 57560 R.W.W.U.- SANITARY SEWERS 

$1,293,398.00 Total 


